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Women / XB / Older B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ava Piazza7032
CGA

9.600 9.550 9.6009.675 38.425
4 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Natalie Liang7008
American - Bayshore

9.825 9.550 9.4509.450 38.275
1 1T 7 2 2 

2 

Rebecca Caparaz7039
Golden Bear

9.625 9.550 9.3509.575 38.100
3 1T 3 4 3 

3 

Caroline Soffer7044
Golden Bear

9.725 9.450 9.0509.625 37.850
2 5 2 8T 4 

4 

Simone Orloff7043
Golden Bear

9.575 9.325 9.4009.500 37.800
5T 8 4T 3 5 

5 

Jasmine Cascio7058
Redwood Empire

9.475 9.500 9.3259.400 37.700
7 4 8T 5 6 

6 

Rhea Cousens7059
Redwood Empire

9.575 9.350 9.1259.200 37.250
5T 7 11 7 7T

7T

Maya Caparaz7038
Golden Bear

9.375 9.425 9.0509.400 37.250
8 6 8T 8T 7T

7T

Lola Van Beek7046
Golden Bear

9.275 9.150 9.1509.475 37.050
10 12 6 6 9 

9 

Mia Montalbano7060
Redwood Empire

9.300 9.300 8.7759.500 36.875
9 9 4T 11 10 

10 

Ella Latch7007
American - Bayshore

9.250 9.275 8.9509.300 36.775
11 10 10 10 11 

11 

Liana Naizgi7034
Four Stars

8.775 9.250 8.6509.150 35.825
12 11 12 12 12 

12 
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